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O.P. Juneja
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(1983)
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(1983)

(198U)
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(1983)
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On certain group ring problems
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On a theorem of Nielsen
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constructions'
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Mood approach [A]
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On the asymptotic behaviour of the jackknife for
stochastic processes

2U

30

27

29

21

26
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(1983)
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(1980)

(1982)

(1980)

(1983)

155-156
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385-392
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(1983)
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(1980)

383-392
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207-211*
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28
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25
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(1983)

(1983)

(1983)

(1982)

(1983)

' 1 - 1*

3 9 - 51
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Edwin Hans van Leeuwen
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See Brian Hartley
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Complete hypersurface of non-positive Ricci curvature
On the codimension of a minimal immersion

Richard Henry Levingston
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Mordechai Lewin
On a ce r t a in kind of reducible ra t iona l fractions
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See Chia Gek-Ling

C.H.C. L i t t l e
A genera l i sa t ion of a recent character isa t ion of
planar graphs
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D.A. Lockington
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Quadratic approximation and i t s application to
acce le ra t ion of convergence [A]

25
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22

22

27

2U
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(1982)

(198U)

(1980)

(1980)

(1983)

(1981)

(1983)

85- 97
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319-320

U71-U71*
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(1983)
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(1980)

(1980)

215-219
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315-317

321-328
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Empirical Bayes with a changing prior [A]

S.B. Mathur
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R.M.M. Mattheij
On decoupling of linear recursions
The stabil i ty of LU-decompositions of block
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W.D. McCuaig and M. Rosenfeld
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23
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28
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(198U)

(1983)

(1981)

(1981)

(1980)

(1983)

(1981*)

(1981*)

(1980)

(1980)
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(1983)

(1980)
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107-113

313-311*
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373-391
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28
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(1983)
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Distribution of i t e ra t e s of f i r s t order difference
equations
I t e r a t i on of piecewise l inear maps on an interval
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A molecular model of ionic conductivity in nerve

M. Megan
See P. Preda
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See Petre Preda

Mihail Megan and Petre Preda
On exponential dichotomy in Banach spaces

N.S. Mendelsohn
See F.E. Bennett

M. Mendes France and A.J. van der Poorten
Arithmetic and analytic properties of paper folding
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Hans-Christian Mez
HNN-extensions of algebras and applications

John Boris Miller
Representation of Boolean hypolattices
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See S.J . Goodenough
M.L. Mogra
Analytic mappings with negative coefficients in the
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M.L. Mogra and O.P. Juneja
A radius of convexity problem

S.P. Mohanty
See S.K. Shukla
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Generalized convexity in mathematical programming

S. Audinarayana Moorthy
In f in i t e series and the derived set of the aggregate
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In f in i t e series and the derived set of the aggregate
of the fractional parts of i t s par t ia l sums: Addendum

Michael Moses
Recursive properties of isomorphism types [A]

R.N. Mukherjee
See Tanmoy Som

Bernd Miiller
Convergence tensor products and a s t r i c t topology

Subhash Muttepawar
See Satya Deo
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21*
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(1980)
(1981)
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(1981*)

(1981)

(1981*)
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(1980)

(1983)
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26 (1982) 285-316

23 (1981) 293-306
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215-229

389-Uol*

83- 91

381-388
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S. Nababan and K.L. Teo
Existence and uniqueness of weak solutions of the
Cauchy problem for parabolic delay-differential
equations

Itzhak Nada
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Hyperbolic manifolds admitting holomorphic fiberings

Sribatsa Nanda and Sudarsan Nanda
A nonlinear complementarity problem in Banach space

Sudarsan Nanda
A note on a theorem on a nonlinear complementarity
problem
See also Sribatsa Nanda
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A. Nautiyal
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Periodic solutions of the boundary value problem for
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A.S.A. Noor
See William H. Cornish

Eric C. Nummela
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21 (1980) 351-356
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A density problem for Hardy spaces of almost periodic
functions
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A radius of convexity

K.S. Padmanabhan
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Numerical approximation of Sturm-Liouville
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Nonlinear diffusion in a f i n i t e layer
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See U.B. Tewari

R. Parvatham and T.N. Shanmugam
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Weight functions which admit Tchebycheff quadrature
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Cheryl E. Praeger
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Petre Preda and Mihail Megan
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See M.L. Narayana Rao
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(1983)
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Finite Prandtl number convection with nearly
insulating boundaries
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Conjugacy classes of involutions in Coxeter groups

M. Rimmer
Skew polynomial rings and skew power series rings [A]

Russell Rimmer
Generic bifurcation from symmetric fixed points of
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linear operators
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P.R. Scott
Further inequalities for convex sets with lat t ice
point constraints in the plane
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S.D. Sharraa
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Stability of strongly regular graphs
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